WORLD BENCHREST CHAMPIONSHIP 2011
200M LIGHT VARMINT
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LIGHT

AGG.

NAME N° RELAY NAT. TEAM| WU 1 2 3 4 5 mm

1 RATIGAN Mike 118 1 USA B |277,50 12,32 9,79 7,95 7,07 9,283
2 SHIFFLETT Andy 318 3 USA B 13,54 10,61 11,32 12,37 4,77 9,768
3 PACHECO Carlos 117 1 FRA A 11,58 16,60 13,09 2,27 9,34 10,325
4 BROOK John 501 5 AUS C 9,14 11,81 9,51 11,51 9,98 10,703
5 RIBOULET Philippe 503 5 FRA C 16,03 10,84 13,34 10,22 9,95 11,088
6 QUAGLINO Gian Antonio 108 1 ITA A 12,96 9,80 11,43 13,55 10,18 11,240
7 MENKE Martin 421 4 GER C [3905 1240 11,76 14,83 8,23 11,805
8 MILES Martin 123 1 GBR A 13,39 13,56 7,74 17,08 9,21 11,898
9 WARWICK Barry 115 1 AUS B 9,77 12,54 10,57 9,82 14,70 11,908
10 HAMMACK Robert 518 5 USA C 19,70 12,77 16,78 10,42 7,78 11,938
11 FISCHBACH Pascal 417 4 FRA A 16,26 13,72 18,16 2,98 13,07 11,983
12 SODERHOLM Juha 120 1 FIN B 987 11,71 10,82 16,73 8,69 11,988
13 BOYER Tony 104 1 USA A 14,81 12,86 10,24 9,22 16,24 12,140
14 WIDMANN Ekkehard 105 1 AUT A 17,56 596 19,99 13,30 10,11 12,340
15 BUKYS Gene 304 3 USA A 7,02 1817 861 17,18 5,53 12,373
16 BABIC John 601 6 AUS C 18,59 11,27 1791 11,84 8,65 12,418
17 BESAS Xavier 612 6 COL 21,85 8,13 14,58 14,00 14,07 12,695
18 GERSTENBERGER Regina 221 2 GER B 14,11 7,50 1537 13,14 14,80 12,703
19 PETERSSON Bo 316 3 SWE A 277,50 17,88 8,00 12,98 12,05 12,728
20 SORI Steve 415 4 AUS B | 23,77 16,01 1125 992 13,79 12,743
21 OWEN lan 627 6 NZL 22,02 14,62 18,88 9,55 8,18 12,808
22 GABASIO Ivaldo 508 5 ITA C 16,67 17,26 10,93 13,04 10,12 12,838
23 ABRAHAMSSON Erik Sune 620 6 FIN B 9,80 1836 6,50 12,40 14,34 12,900
24 BELLI Luca 608 6 ITA C | 22,88 16,83 10,09 14,51 10,32 12,938
25 NEWMAN Steve 109 1 GBR B | 3069 10,15 1548 6,93 19,39 12,988
26 BRACONI Jean-Claude 408 4 ITA A 17,43 13,43 18,22 10,55 9,88 13,020
27 GAMMON Bill 324 3 CAN A | 3283 10,23 1941 12,82 9,71 13,043
28 RAUTELIN Marko 206 2 FIN A 277,50 11,51 9,82 8,66 22,36 13,088
29 DAVIDS Guido 212 2 BEL A 16,77 4,74 12,88 13,53 22,88 13,508
30 HARRIS Chris 404 4 USA A 13,19 1539 16,68 10,03 12,00 13,525
31 HAGER Christian 321 3 GER A 19,37 14,75 9,97 13,54 16,04 13,575
32 WALLIN Nils Fabian 320 3 FIN B 10,67 7,98 18,35 16,20 13,22 13,938
33 FALK Herwig 205 2 AUT A 15,66 10,75 16,01 11,85 18,36 14,243
34 THOMSEN Roland Sydney 314 3 RSA A 11,96 16,66 13,42 13,67 13,22 14,243
35 HICKS Murray 401 4 AUS A | 2678 11,53 18,550 10,75 16,28 14,265
36 NILSSON Anders 502 5 SWE C 19,15 18,21 14,07 10,47 14,31 14,265
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GARCIA FALCON

Thomas
Jari
Steven
Peter
Carlo
Tim
Ben
Anthony
Seppo
Borne
Jan
Gino
Larry
Roland
Peter
Larry
Trond
Wayne
Vince
Floris
Sonny
Massimo
David
Milan
Victor
Bill
Jonas
lvan
Robert
Andreas
Paul
David
Andrea
Kristina
Arie
Jonas
Vasiliy
Gerhardus
Francois
Werner
Werner
Paal Erik
Paal otto
Reinhard

Mariano

215
506
328
116
208
618
106
301
306
416
414
112
504
317
615
204
505
418
223
214
202
622
517
315
523
424
302
308
402
119
217
610
322
609
626
616
313
228
623
121
412
624
419
513
211

Lo 7 /] o N W N

AW W A WO DN NN DN A OO DN O L OO -

O N W 0O 0 O W O N =

-

N O~ O A

AUS
FIN
RSA
SWE
ITA
USA
FIN
AUS
FIN
SWE
RSA
BEL
USA
FRA
AUS
USA
NOR
USA
GBR
RSA
SWE
ITA
FRA
AUS
LUX
CAN
SWE
ITA
SWE
AUT
FRA
CAN
ITA
PHI
NED
SWE
RUS
RSA
LUX
GER
BEL
NOR
NOR
GER
ESP

WO W > > > > 0 >» 0 > > > > . > O > > W > o

W o O > W W > W W > W >

> 0 >» >» > >

17,30
16,37
15,63
11,33
15,88
13,91
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NILSSON Bengt
BRUMMELL Ann
CAMMERS Patrick
WIDMANN Alheidis
SCHULTE Karsten
RONNLUND Jan
MARTINELLI Alessandro

ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ Alfredo

SULLIVAN Paul
ASTROM Torsten
COETZER Mario
SAMMONS Phillip
SCHOUTEN TRAUTIG Paul
CARCELLE FIBLA Francisco
GERASIMOV Andrey
LENTON Bruce
MARI GUASCH Antonio
EYMIEU Jean-Claude
JOLLI Ernst
TROIN Jean-Pierre
MEI Marcom
SYVERSRUD Roy Arne
SANCHEZ PEREZ Antonio
BEAUMONT Alain
THRONER Alfred
CARTER Vera
HABLER Albert
COOTS Dave
MCcKINNIE Jim
GRUNDLINGH Pieter
KARLSSON Stefan
FAGERSTROM Rune
CHUMAK Valeriy
PHIPPS Kevin
TOMAS MORA José
ARTAUD Louis
SAN SAVINI Gérard
STOGERER Friedrich
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KORHONEN Janne
GRESSLER Marcel
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FARINONE Gianmarco
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21,46
14,58
17,10
15,50
13,59
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17,93
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9,88
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10,75
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13,12
23,26
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18,30
15,92
23,39
18,37
14,81
32,88
20,89
18,22
19,50
20,89
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18,04
18,43
21,21
14,62
25,19
15,16
13,57
24,28
11,02
28,84
11,50
16,55
17,84
36,71
25,73
24,26
19,93
18,91
15,60
9,81
26,43
15,89
20,90
21,04
18,56
10,94
28,08
19,64
19,67
19,78
10,77
18,78
19,00
14,68
31,50
16,07
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19,37
18,26
25,79
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13,88
12,70
9,22
15,93
19,70
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13,84
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11,94
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15,16
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13,02
19,82
15,89
24,34
18,60
22,43
19,79
12,93
11,63
17,42
21,43
18,13
9,05
15,85
16,26
12,40
21,16
26,58
22,44
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13,29
21,27
17,49
15,07
14,94
15,36
17,34
27,61
19,51
13,50
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17,46
14,24
21,30
16,82
12,11
17,54
22,41
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27,37
16,30
16,84
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11,77
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16,68
15,98
18,22
23,92
10,68
18,93
10,88
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12,34
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25,00
24,07
20,92
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13,92
14,70
14,16
14,58
18,82
26,93
10,67
15,60
19,34
25,73
18,42
27,98
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16,450
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16,550
16,605
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16,695
16,800
16,883
16,883
17,043
17,083
17,255
17,423
17,440
17,535
17,563
17,713
17,718
17,798
17,808
17,868
18,020
18,108
18,220
18,260
18,378
18,418
18,453
18,455
18,588
18,665
18,718
18,828
19,038
19,045
19,188
19,410
19,750
19,905
20,095
20,418
20,475
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SOROKIN
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SERAIN
VERWIJS
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CARTER
MORRIS
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LEYKUS
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BARTH
POLLOCK
GARCIA
MITTERER

SOLE PUIGARNAU

FLOR GARCIA

SANCHIS QUERALT

SERRONE
HUTTER
PARKKI
KOZHAEV
HENDERSON
GUFFANTI
COSTA VICH
LAIDLAW
VERONSKIY
RANDO

SOLE PUIGARNAU

VAN MIEGHEM
LENTON

Alexey
Alexander
Roger
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Tom
Francois
Arjan
Victor
Marko
Antti
Konrad
Richard
Manuel
Andreas
Enric
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José ramon
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Andy
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Joan
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Tony

427
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227
406
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426
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14,76
19,90
12,96
29,53
14,80
20,79
13,71
21,62
13,48
19,34
20,31
13,86
13,44
24,75
11,22
18,89
23,21
16,24
25,73
16,48
19,17
19,28
26,84
23,24
22,33
18,46
18,27
18,47
6,43
72,72
277,50

19,05

20,37
17,47
9,65
24,89
8,85
21,87
25,83
27,48
23,43
27,35
13,16
34,35
26,26
26,04
18,48
22,82
24,34
19,76
22,77
27,22
33,14
16,36
21,80
25,20
12,18
28,04
15,87
20,68
74,59
34,44
77,22

19,53

26,33
23,51
21,26
15,50
17,94
23,00
20,65
22,59
17,72
25,52
24,77
12,99
26,86
22,77
14,50
29,63
27,54
31,73
15,07
23,87
24,98
22,83
21,63
22,49
16,20
41,84
26,54
28,83
16,85
50,10
33,01

27,05

22,11
23,73
20,15
26,21
20,68
27,15
21,20
20,26
17,13
14,04
19,73
20,27
11,73
28,77
22,99
24,46
19,33
21,83
23,62
24,35
15,84
18,15
30,21
30,06
24,35
16,44
26,05
22,73
11,70
32,23
25,95

31,94

13,51
18,26
31,94
17,47
36,83
12,54
16,96
14,53
26,62
18,39
27,79
18,67
22,57
12,19
34,15
14,83
21,01
18,95
31,31
20,17
23,84
44,08
28,31
24,87
51,61
20,24
38,50
42,57
19,88
27,99
17,33

82,35

20,580
20,743
20,750
21,018
21,075
21,140
21,160
21,215
21,225
21,325
21,363
21,570
21,855
22,443
22,530
22,935
23,055
23,068
23,193
23,903
24,450
25,355
25,488
25,655
26,085
26,640
26,740
28,703
30,755
36,190
38,378
40,218




